COMPANY

Able Lift

ADT Security Services - PA

Advanced Window Concepts

Aerus Air Products

Aerus Electrolux

All County & Associates

All Granite & Marble Corp.

Allentown Window Pros

Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors
American Deck, Inc.

American Laser Centers

American Scenic Aerials

Ameriprise Financial Advisors

Anew Face Kitchens

Antenna Star

Appalachian Glass Studios

Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning
Basement Living Systems

Basement Services 911

BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA
Blue Green Corporation

Blue Haven Pools

Bourdeau Financial/Vineyard Realty
Buck's County Nursery

Bucks Lehigh Magazine

Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning
Champion Window Company of Allentown
Chessmont Homes & Sunrooms, Inc.
Clean Solar Energy

Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley
Consumer Trust Mortgage Services
Cook's Warehouse

Counter Artists LLC

Creative Closets, Ltd.

Culligan Water Treatment

BOOTH
79

78

96

206

66

132

11
183
65

91
TBA6
97

82

85
210
83,164
23

77
150
187
146
59
171
209
15
80
214, 230
14

19
153
42
135

86
43

PRODUCT_D

Personalized Mobility

Residential Security Systems
Contractor/Windows

Air Purification

Vacuum Systems

Engineers

Counter Tops/Granite & Marble Products
Windows & Siding

Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters
Decks, Sunrooms, Outdoor Living Spaces
Laser Hair Removal

Aerial Photography

Financial Services/Planning

Cabinet Refacing

Dish Network

Custom Glass Works

Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Finishing

Basement Waterproofing

Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling
Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Weekend Vacations for Resort Sales
Pools

Mortgages /Residential and Commercial
Landscaper

Various Bridal and Home Publications
Heating & Air Conditioning

Home Improvement/Windows, Doors & Sunrooms.
Sunrooms/Log Homes

Solar Energy

Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Mortgage Lending Services

Professional cookware

Custome Cabinetry/Custom Countertops
Closet Systems/Storage Solutions
Water Treatment



Curbing It, Inc.

Curtis Total Services

Custom-Lite, Inc.

Cutco/Vector Marketing

Daniel DePaul

Designer Patio Rooms

Desmond Pools & Spas, Inc.

Direct Buy

Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow

Dixie GutterGuard

Dries Building Supply Co

Ecoquest International - Judy Hoddinott
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations
Everclear Gutter Protection
Facelifters Renovations

Fanelli Patios

Fanelli Window Pros

Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Four Seasons Full Spectrum Remodeling, Inc.
Gibson Paving Services, LLC

Girls Scouts-West Central Allentown
Granite Transformations

Great Vacation Destinations

Green Acres

Green Acres

Green Acres

Green Acres

Green Acres Fuel Oll

Gutter Pro USA

Gutter Shutter Of PA

Hague Quality Water

Healthy Gourmet

Herman Chiropractic Center

Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows & Doors
Home Improvement Guide

189
233
93
113
36
103 + 106
224 - 226
161
163
123
57 - 58
105
98
129
170
13
147
147
9

111
20
45
239
69
47
200
240A
240B
Out3
Out2
147
87
159
63
112
44
131

Decorative Concrete Extrusive Surfacing
Total Home Services

Sunrooms

Cutlery

3 D Art-Shadow Boxes
Sunrooms/Awnings

Caldera Spas/Above & Inground Pools
Buying Club

Educational Toys

Gutter Guard Systems

Awnings/Screen Rooms

Total Home Protection/Air & Water
Concrete Products

Rainbow Vacuum Systems

Gutter Helmet

Exterior Home Renovations/Windows & Vinyl Siding
Sunrooms

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Home Food Plan

Floor Covering

Sunrooms/Kitchesns, Baths Siding, Windows
Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
Girl Scout Cookie Sale

Granite Products

Vacations Destinations

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Sheds; Playscapes etc.

Fuel Ol

Gutter Protections/Filters

Gutters & Exterior Products

Water Purification

Cooking Show

Chiropractic Services

Replacement Windows & Doors

Home Improvement Guide



Home Resource Center, Inc.
Impala Financial
Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den

Jack Lehr Electric

Jacobs Music Company

JES Basement Systems

Joshua Tree

Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC

Kirby Vacuum Systems - Regional
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Tune-Up

Landmark Landscape Contractors
Laslo's Kitchens

Lawn America

Lehigh Patio Rooms

Long's Eco Water Technology

Love Homes, Inc.

M J Promotions, LLC

Marriott Vacation Club International
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA

MDR Pools Inc.

Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA
Mitchell Landscaping

NaturaLawn Of America

New York Times Company - Angela McDonald
Nutro Products

Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts
Pat's Fudge & Crafts-

Penn Windows, Doors & Siding
Piechota's - American Rental Company
Power Windows & Siding

Press-A-Print International

Professional Services Air Duct Cleaners
Prudential Realty Home Improvement Company

133
114

71
7
75
121 + Entrance
152
74
92
2
154
166
181
191
186
90
202
212
Out 4
165
62
149
33
53

1
211
168
156
95
221
115
34
16
177
12
194

Windows,Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Financial Services

Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng &
Waterproofing

Interior Decorator

Trane Heating & Air Conditioning

Pianos, Music Company

Basement Waterproofing

Tree Service/Removal
Cabinets/Countertops

Kirby Vacuum Systems

Cookware -West Bend

Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling
Landscaping

Kitchen Remodeling

Lawn Care

Conversatories

Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Modular Homes

Eurosteam Iron & Squirrel Massager + Egyptian Cotton Sheets
Vacations/Time Shares

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Pools

Waterproofing/Basements

Landscaping

Lawn Care System

New York Times Subscriptions

Premium Dog & Cat Food

Vacation Packages

Fudge & Crafts

Windows & Siding

Rental Equipment

Windows & Siding

Printing/Pressing

Residential & Commercial Airduct Cleaning
Basement Finishing Systems



Radon Supplies

RCN

Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley

Reliable Lubes

Richards Hunter Douglas Design

Richardson Janitorial & More

Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller
S&G Asphalt Service

Sand Castle Winery

Service Electric Cable

Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals
Sobrinski Painting Inc.

Solar Reflections

Starmark Basement Systems

Steelway Cellar Doors

Sundance Vacations

Susan Schlesinger/Gwynned Mercy Academy
The Discount Outlet Warehouse

The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Modular Management Group

The Phillips Company

Thermal Sash Companies & Gutter Topper
Thermal Shield

Total Concrete Solutions, LLC

Tru-Comfort, Inc.

Ultra Bright USA

US Environmental Protection Agency

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Vanguard Door Sales & Service

Verizon FIOS - Pierce Promotions/Event Mngemt
W.J. Posavek & Son

Weber Home Remodeling - Luxury Bath

Weil Clocks

Whitehall Door

Willow Park Pools and Spas

Window World Of The Lehigh Valley

39
73
240

126
125
136
56
173
174
99
130
81
208
25
222
180
30
100
88
18
27
190
172
193
229
218
61
L-1
119
54
48

169
51
139
40

Environmental Health

High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet
Bath Tub Remodeling

AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration
Hunter Douglas Blinds

Cleaning Service
Landscaping/Gutters

Driveway Maintenance

winery

PA Utility/Cable Service
Bedding/Mattresses

Solatube

Basement Finishing/Windows

Cellar Doors

Sundance Vacations

Fund Raiser - Corvette Raffle

Discount Supply Store

At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
Modular Homes/Renovations
Flags/Poles/Memorabilia

Gutter Topper

Sunroom/Window Company/Basement Waterproofing
Decorative Concrete

HVAC - Heating/Air Conditioning

Teeth Whitening/Cosmetic Bright

Lead Paint Detection in Pre 1978 Housing Construction
Vacation Resort Communities

Garage Doors

Verizon DSL - Ad Agency

Contractor/Remodeler

Bath Tub Liners

Grandfather Clocks

Garge Doors/Accessories

Pools & Spas

Replacement Windows



WODE FM 12A Radio Station



