COMPANY	воотн	PRODUCT D
Able Lift	79	Personalized Mobility
ADT Security Services - PA	78	Residential Security Systems
Advanced Window Concepts	96	Contractor/Windows
Aerus Air Products	206	Air Purification
Aerus Electrolux	66	Vacuum Systems
All County & Associates	132	Engineers
All Granite & Marble Corp.	3	Counter Tops/Granite & Marble Products
Allentown Window Pros	11	Windows & Siding
Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors	183	Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters
American Deck, Inc.	65	Decks, Sunrooms, Outdoor Living Spaces
American Laser Centers	91	Laser Hair Removal
American Scenic Aerials	TBA6	Aerial Photography
Ameriprise Financial Advisors	97	Financial Services/Planning
Anew Face Kitchens	82	Cabinet Refacing
Antenna Star	85	Dish Network
Appalachian Glass Studios	210	Custom Glass Works
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning	83,164	Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Living Systems	23	Basement Finishing
Basement Services 911	77	Basement Waterproofing
BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter	150	Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA	187	Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Blue Green Corporation	146	Weekend Vacations for Resort Sales
Blue Haven Pools	59	Pools
Bourdeau Financial/Vineyard Realty	171	Mortgages /Residential and Commercial
Buck's County Nursery	209	Landscaper
Bucks Lehigh Magazine	15	Various Bridal and Home Publications
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning	80	Heating & Air Conditioning
Champion Window Company of Allentown	214, 230	Home Improvement/Windows, Doors & Sunrooms.
Chessmont Homes & Sunrooms, Inc.	14	Sunrooms/Log Homes
Clean Solar Energy	19	Solar Energy
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley	153	Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Consumer Trust Mortgage Services	42	Mortgage Lending Services
Cook's Warehouse	135	Professional cookware
Counter Artists LLC	6	Custome Cabinetry/Custom Countertops
Creative Closets, Ltd.	86	Closet Systems/Storage Solutions
Culligan Water Treatment	43	Water Treatment

Curbing It, Inc.	189	Decorative Concrete Extrusive Surfacing
Curtis Total Services	233	Total Home Services
Custom-Lite, Inc.	93	Sunrooms
Cutco/Vector Marketing	113	Cutlery
Daniel DePaul	36	3 D Art-Shadow Boxes
Designer Patio Rooms	103 + 106	Sunrooms/Awnings
Desmond Pools & Spas, Inc.	224 - 226	Caldera Spas/Above & Inground Pools
Direct Buy	161	Buying Club
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow	163	Educational Toys
Dixie GutterGuard	123	Gutter Guard Systems
Dries Building Supply Co	57 - 58	Awnings/Screen Rooms
Ecoquest International - Judy Hoddinott	105	Total Home Protection/Air & Water
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.	98	Concrete Products
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations	129	Rainbow Vacuum Systems
Everclear Gutter Protection	170	Gutter Helmet
Facelifters Renovations	13	Exterior Home Renovations/Windows & Vinyl Siding
Fanelli Patios	147	Sunrooms
Fanelli Window Pros	147	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Five Star Home Foods	9	Home Food Plan
Floor Creations	111	Floor Covering
Four Seasons Full Spectrum Remodeling, Inc.	20	Sunrooms/Kitchesns, Baths Siding, Windows
Gibson Paving Services, LLC	45	Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
Girls Scouts-West Central Allentown	239	Girl Scout Cookie Sale
Granite Transformations	69	Granite Products
Great Vacation Destinations	47	Vacations Destinations
Green Acres	200	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres	240A	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres	240B	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres	Out3	Sheds; Playscapes etc.
Green Acres Fuel Oil	Out2	Fuel Oil
Gutter Pro USA	147	Gutter Protections/Filters
Gutter Shutter Of PA	87	Gutters & Exterior Products
Hague Quality Water	159	Water Purification
Healthy Gourmet	63	Cooking Show
Herman Chiropractic Center	112	Chiropractic Services
Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows & Doors	44	Replacement Windows & Doors
Home Improvement Guide	131	Home Improvement Guide

Home Resource Center, Inc.	133	Windows, Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Impala Financial	114	Financial Services
Install America		Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement RemodleIng &
	71	Waterproofing
Interiors By Decorating Den	7	Interior Decorator
Jack Lehr Electric	75	Trane Heating & Air Conditioning
Jacobs Music Company	121 + Entrance	Pianos, Music Company
JES Basement Systems	152	Basement Waterproofing
Joshua Tree	74	Tree Service/Removal
Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC	92	Cabinets/Countertops
Kirby Vacuum Systems - Regional	2	Kirby Vacuum Systems
Kitchen Craft	154	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	166	Cabinet Refacing
Kitchen Tune-Up	181	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling
Landmark Landscape Contractors	191	Landscaping
Laslo's Kitchens	186	Kitchen Remodeling
Lawn America	90	Lawn Care
Lehigh Patio Rooms	202	Conversatories
Long's Eco Water Technology	212	Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Love Homes, Inc.	Out 4	Modular Homes
M J Promotions, LLC	165	Eurosteam Iron & Squirrel Massager + Egyptian Cotton Sheets
Marriott Vacation Club International	62	Vacations/Time Shares
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA	149	Mary Kay Cosmetics
MDR Pools Inc.	33	Pools
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA	53	Waterproofing/Basements
Mitchell Landscaping	1	Landscaping
NaturaLawn Of America	211	Lawn Care System
New York Times Company - Angela McDonald	168	New York Times Subscriptions
Nutro Products	156	Premium Dog & Cat Food
Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts	95	Vacation Packages
Pat's Fudge & Crafts-	221	Fudge & Crafts
Penn Windows, Doors & Siding	115	Windows & Siding
Piechota's - American Rental Company	34	Rental Equipment
Power Windows & Siding	16	Windows & Siding
Press-A-Print International	177	Printing/Pressing
Professional Services Air Duct Cleaners	12	Residential & Commercial Airduct Cleaning
Prudential Realty Home Improvement Company	194	Basement Finishing Systems

Radon Supplies	39	Environmental Health
RCN	73	High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley	240	Bath Tub Remodeling
Reliable Lubes	5	AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration
Richards Hunter Douglas Design	126	Hunter Douglas Blinds
Richardson Janitorial & More	125	Cleaning Service
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller	136	Landscaping/Gutters
S&G Asphalt Service	56	Driveway Maintenance
Sand Castle Winery	173	winery
Service Electric Cable	174	PA Utility/Cable Service
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	99	Bedding/Mattresses
Sobrinski Painting Inc.	130	-
Solar Reflections	81	Solatube
Starmark Basement Systems	208	Basement Finishing/Windows
Steelway Cellar Doors	25	Cellar Doors
Sundance Vacations	222	Sundance Vacations
Susan Schlesinger/Gwynned Mercy Academy	180	Fund Raiser - Corvette Raffle
The Discount Outlet Warehouse	30	Discount Supply Store
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	100	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	88	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
The Modular Management Group	18	Modular Homes/Renovations
The Phillips Company	27	Flags/Poles/Memorabilia
Thermal Sash Companies & Gutter Topper	190	Gutter Topper
Thermal Shield	172	Sunroom/Window Company/Basement Waterproofing
Total Concrete Solutions, LLC	193	Decorative Concrete
Tru-Comfort, Inc.	229	HVAC - Heating/Air Conditioning
Ultra Bright USA	218	Teeth Whitening/Cosmetic Bright
US Environmental Protection Agency	61	Lead Paint Detection in Pre 1978 Housing Construction
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	L-1	Vacation Resort Communities
Vanguard Door Sales & Service	119	Garage Doors
Verizon FIOS - Pierce Promotions/Event Mngemt	54	Verizon DSL - Ad Agency
W.J. Posavek & Son	48	Contractor/Remodeler
Weber Home Remodeling - Luxury Bath	8	Bath Tub Liners
Weil Clocks	169	Grandfather Clocks
Whitehall Door	51	Garge Doors/Accessories
Willow Park Pools and Spas	139	Pools & Spas
Window World Of The Lehigh Valley	40	Replacement Windows

WODE FM

12A

Radio Station